
Aria 
Mozart 

7

13













 



 




 



      

 

 



 

 







      




















































































 

 











 









fasol mimi

do

mimi sol

do sol

fa mifa

sol

rere rere

si sol

mifa mi

do do

solfa sol

mi

solsol

do

la

fa

fa

lasol

fa sol

mi

re

fa

mi fami

do do

sol

remifa remi

sol solsol

mi

do

do do

sol fa

mi do fala

mifa re

sol
si

re

lasol mifa

re

sol
si

re mi

sol
do

fa

mifa mire

solre sol

mi

sol
do

fa

sol
si

sol

re mido

fa

sol
si

fa

do

do

4

5

4

1
4

2

2

2

5

2

2
3

1

5

5

4

1

2

2

2
4

3
1

2

1
4

5
2










